XX commercial company shuttle bus schedule (winter)

XX business company 6:30 10:00 13:00 15:00 17:30
Yingpan North Street 6:32 10:32 13:02 15:02 17:32
Hunnan 5th Road 6:34 10:34 13:04 15:04 17:34
'emple of Heaven South Stree| 6:36 10:36 13:06 15:06 17:36
Hunnan Middle Road 6:38 10:38 13:08 15:08 17:38
Hunnan West Road 6:40 10:40 13:10 15:10 17:40
Shenying Street 0:42 10:42 13512 15:12 17:42
Sanyi Street 6:44 10:44 13:14 15:14 17:44
Nantes West Road 6:46 10:46 13:16 15:16 17:46
Nanti Middle Road 6:48 10:48 13:18 15:18 17:48
Yingpan North Street 6:50 10:50 1520 15:20 17:50
Hunnan 3rd Road 6:52 10:52 13:22 15:22 I
Qingnian South Street 6:54 10:54 13:24 15:24 17:54
Wencui Road 6:56 10:56 13:26 15:26 17:56
Wuai Street 6:58 10:58 13:28 15:28 1§:58
Wanghua Community 7:00 11:00 13:30 15:30 18:00
XX business company 7:20 11:20 13:50 15:50 18:20

Remarks: 1. Shuttle bus operating time: winter 2. In case of snowfall, there may be a
delay of about5 minutes, please understand 3. Complaint hotline: 010-8655XXXX




